
1 HPFITU[

2 MCALNOT FIcHU H4  28 28

3 NMEERTU FLACON 4H  22 50

4 DCEEITI MENTEUR 9G  73 123

5 SMERRTA INDICER M3  26 149

6 PWEIEUS MARTRES 10B 79 228

7 PASULEX WESTIE J6  37 265

8 OBDNTUZ SEXTUPLA E7  88 353

9 DTIUEUV BONZE 8A  78 431

10 EBVUOIS DUVET 15A 50 481

11 DOAESET BUVIEZ D3  42 523

12 ARPAONS ADOPTEES 12B 74 597

13 AJAAPRE DUVETONS 15A 36 633

14 FIAAQRA JUPE L8  38 671

15 AIAQNRU FA N6  30 701

16 LNRRESO RAQUAI O7  47 748

17 MNEIRRE SOLI 12L 36 784

18 KREINRO MINE E2  26 810

19 GIGNRYE OKRA J1  33 843

20 LGGNITE RYE 13A 41 884

21 GHGIALL RAQUAIENT O7  48 932

22 GGIAALL HO F14 26 958

23 TI[ GALGAL 1A  36 994

rIFT 6L  23 1017
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